
ADAMS STATE SERVICE CENTER
ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT
CONTRACT # MJ3512000008
PRE-BID MEETING WEDNESDAY, 09/24/2014

Name John M Peck
Company Grvey Roark, LLC
Address 600 B Snyder Avenue
City, St, Zip West Chester, PA  19382
Phone / Fax 610-738-4661 / 610-738-8376
Email john@garveyroark.com

Payment Info.

Name Mike Stein
Company Jottan, Inc.
Address 61 Cathy Lane
City, St, Zip Florence, NJ  08518
Phone / Fax 609-447-6200 / 609-447-6206
Email estimator1@jottan.com/estimator2@jottan.com

Payment Info.

Name Jason Stallings
Company Quality Exteriors, Inc.
Address 60 Hopkins Cemetery Road
City, St, Zip Harrington, DE  19952
Phone / Fax 302-398-9283 / 302-398-9290
Email jason@qexteriorsinc.com

Payment Info.

Name Michael Cuocolo
Company PC Roofing Inc.
Address 35 South Gate Blvd.
City, St, Zip New Castle, DE  19720
Phone / Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809
Email michael@pcroofing.com

Payment Info.

Professional Roof Services, Inc.   
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ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT
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PRE-BID MEETING WEDNESDAY, 09/24/2014

Name Tim Brown
Company H.K. Griffith, Inc.
Address 115 Happy Lane
City, St, Zip Newark, DE 19343
Phone / Fax 302-368-4635
Email tim@hkgriffith.com

Payment Info.

Name Chris Harrington
Company Team Craft Roofing
Address 1230 Kirkland Road
City, St, Zip Raleigh, NC  27603
Phone / Fax 919-235-2042
Email chris.harrington@tcrfg.com

Payment Info.

Name Ron Eister
Company D. A. Nolt, Inc.
Address 53 Cross Keys Road
City, St, Zip Berlin, NJ  08009
Phone / Fax 856-753-9333 / 856-753-4963
Email matt@danolt.com

Payment Info.

Name Buck High
Company Tri-State The Roofers, Inc.
Address 404 Meco Drive
City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE  19804
Phone / Fax 302-995-7027 / 302-995-7527
Email bhigh01@comcast.net

Payment Info.

Professional Roof Services, Inc.   
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PRE-BID MEETING WEDNESDAY, 09/24/2014

Name Michael Sanders
Company Harvard Environmental Inc.
Address 760 Pulaski Hwy.
City, St, Zip Bear, DE 19701
Phone / Fax 302-326-2333 / 302-326-2335
Email msanders@harvardenv.com

Payment Info.

Name John Fox
Company DHSS/DMS Facility Operations
Address 26351 Patriots Way
City, St, Zip Georgetown, DE 19947
Phone / Fax 302-933-3363 / 302-934-1206
Email john.fox@state.de.us

Payment Info.

Name Terri McCall
Company OMB/DFM
Address 540 South Dupont Hwy. 3rd Floor
City, St, Zip Dover, DE 19901
Phone / Fax 302-739-5644 / 302-739-3037
Email terri.mccall@state.de.us

Payment Info.

Name Donald J. Hickman
Company DHSS/DMS Facility Operations
Address 26351 Patriots Way
City, St, Zip Georgetown, DE 19947
Phone / Fax 302-933-3331 / 302-934-1160
Email donald.hickman@state.de.us

Payment Info.

Professional Roof Services, Inc.   
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PRE-BID MEETING WEDNESDAY, 09/24/2014

Name Jay Staniszewski
Company DHSS/DMS Facility Operations
Address
City, St, Zip
Phone / Fax
Email
Payment Info.

Name Robert Doughty
Company DHSS/DMS Facility Operations
Address 26351 Patriots Way
City, St, Zip Georgetown, DE 19947
Phone / Fax 302-933-3329 / 302-934-1160
Email robert.doughty@state.pa.us

Payment Info.

Name Ted Drew
Company State of DE - DFM
Address
City, St, Zip
Phone / Fax
Email ted.drew@state.de.us

Payment Info.

Name
Company
Address
City, St, Zip
Phone / Fax
Email
Payment Info.

Professional Roof Services, Inc.   
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